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Anex 6-1









List br:____
	DISCIPLINA

(zaokružiti)
	1. Road racing

2. Motocross

3. Enduro
	4. Scooter

5. Moto susret

6. ______________ (ostalo)

	NAZIV UTRKE

	

	DATUM UTRKE


	

	SKUPNI PRIJAVNI LIST

	I KLUB

	NAZIV KLUBA/TIMA

	

	Mjesto (sjedište kluba/tima)
	Zemlja

	
	

	II VOZAČI I MOTOCIKLI

	R/
B
	IME I PREZIME
	KLASA
	MOTOCIKL  
(marka i model)
	Startni
broj

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	


 
U _____________, __.__.2025.g.  

M.P.


          Potpis:
             (mjesto)           (datum)






__________________


